
MONTH NAME LOCATION EMAIL	ADDRESS

January Bill	Tobias New	Guinea bill_tobias@crmf.org.pg
Lomax	Skinner Germany lomax@skinner5.net
Daniel	Elmers Zambia danielelmer@gfamissions.org

February Randy	Broadstreet Canada rbncanada@yahoo.com

March Second	Chance	Ranch Danbury	NC believerskjv@aol.com
Larry	Caranguian Philippines larry_caranguian@yahoo.com

April Andy	Doss Merced	CA adosscami@yahoo.com
Frank	Patton East	Bend	NC fpatton@roapm.net
Dan	Delong Australia ddelongdownunder@yahoo.com

May Burton	Gates Philadelphia	PA burtongates@yahoo.com
Tom	Jessup Rural	Hall	NC	-	retired	from	Mexico tomnancyjessup@gmail.com
Shannon	Lemmon Shelbyville	TN sllemmon@bellsouth.net

June Paul	Redmond Greenville	SC paultamatha@aol.com
Solomon	Ambrocio Philippines ambrociosolomon@yahoo.com
Joe	Reading South	Africa joe@hopehavensa.com

July Winston	Salem	Rescue	Mission Winston	Salem	NC info@wsrescue.org

August Joseph	Strickland Roaring	River	NC livebyfaith@wilkes.net
Hannah	Reno Brazil hreno128@yahoo.com

September Robert	Marsh Africa robmarsh@mweb.co.za
The	Johnsons Brazil Johnson@pastorplanting.org

October Justin	Sauders Speedwell	TN justin.danielle@yahoo.com
Rudy	Manzano Philippines privalitomanzano@yahoo.com

November Emmanuel	Quizon Philippines etquizon721@aol.com
Tom	Feliciano Philippines tomfeliciano@yahoo.com
Chantha	Chhim Singapore chanthachimm@gmail.com

December Roger	Baker	(European	Field	Director) King,	NC rogerbaker@mwbm.org
Lori	Harvey	(Farmers	Christian	Girls	Home) Ashboro,	NC LLHarvey1982@gmail.com
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